
CHS –V 
  
DETAILS OF SANCTIONED POST & ACTUAL STRENGTH  OF CHS  AS ON 1.1..2006. 
  

  

  
Sl.No 

  
Pay Scale 

Autho-
rised 
Strength 

  
Actual Strength 

  

  
Year 

  
Sub 
cadre 

  
Remarks 

      Cadre  Ex-cadre    
Post           post 

Total       

01 DGHS 
Rs.26000/ 

(fixed) 

   01   --              ----- -- -- -------   

  02 Addl.DG/HO 
Org./ N.Prog. 
Rs.22400-24500 

   18 09             ----- 09 Junior 
most 

officer 
is of 
1980 

------ 
  
  

  

  

  03 SAG 
Rs.18400- 

22400 
  
  
Total 

  77 
  09 
  91 
163 
  
340 

65                        - 
08                                                     
                                                                                                                
74               -- 
55     
  
202           -- 

65 
08 
74 
55 
  
202 

1988 
1994 
1982 
1973 

T 
PH 
NT 

GDO 
  

T- Teaching  
PH- Public 
Health 
 NT- Non 
Teaching 
GDO- General 
Duty 
            Officer 

  

04 Splts.Gr. I / 
Professor/ CMO
(NFSG) 
Rs.l4300-18300 
  

  
-- 
-- 
  
  
--- 
  

 380             - 
 038              -    
367                01 
1274    
  
2059           -- 

380 
0 38 
368 
1274 
  
2060 

2000 
1996 
2004 
1990 

    T 
PH 
NT 

GDO 

No sanctioned 
strength in CMO
(NFSG)in 
GDMO sub-
cadre. . 
The number of 
NFSG is within 
the strength of 
MO/SMO/CMO. 
Timebound 
promotion on 
completion of 13 
years regular 
service  in Gr.A 
or 4yr.service in 
Rs.12000-16500 
scale. 

05 Splts.Gr.II (Sr. 
Scale) /Asso.Prof. /CMO 
Rs.l2000-l6500 

  
  
  
  
  
  

138              - 
005                 - 
086                
04        
473                            02 
  
702               06 

  138 
005 
087 
478 
  

708 

2001 
2001 
2004 
1995 

T 
PH 
N.T 
GDO 

  

06 Splts.Gr.II(Jr. 
Scale) /Asistant 
Prof/SMO 
Rs.10000-15200 

  
          * 
679 
069 
681 
  
 1429 

  
080                - 
007                - 
058              -- 
284                        11 
  
429               11 

  
080 
007 
0 58 
295 
  
440 

  
2002 
2002 
-- 
2000 

  
T 
PH 
NT 

GDO 

*Posts in the pay 
scale of 
Rs.10000-15200, 
Rs. 12000-16500 
and Rs.14300 –
18300 in 
Teaching, Non 
Teaching and 
Public Health sub 
cadres are 
interchangeable 
within respe-
ctive sub cadre. 
Splt. Gr.II  
officers  (Rs. 
10000-15200) on 
completion of  6 
years service in 
the grade become 
eligible for 
placement in 
Splt.Gr.I 
(Rs.14300-
18300). 

07 MO 
Rs.8000-13500 

  
2937 

  
275               22 

  
297 

  GDO # Posts of 
MO/SMO/ 
CMOCMO
(NFSG) are inter-
changeable. 

  Total 4725 3676       40 3716       


